M19 00000 9626

(Requestor's Name)					
(Addr	(Address)				
(Addr	ress)				
(,				
10:11	O G. ID.				
(City/	State/Zip/Phon	e #)			
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL			
(Busi	ness Entity Nar	ne)			
- (Door	ument Number)				
(500)	ament Hamber,				
Certified Copies	Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:				
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	J				
	641				
Cus.					

Office Use Only



300361062733

03/03/21--01017--026 **25.00

TAIL AND COES INTO

Vous Croud

AUG 0 3 2021

D CUSHING

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: UNIVERSAL SPECIALIZED, LLC		
Name of Foreign 1	Limited Liability Company	
Dear Sir or Madam:		
The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are	e submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this n	natter to the following:	
KAELA CARNES		
Name of Person		
UNIVERSAL	202 SEG	
Firm/Company		
12755 EAST NINE MILE ROAD	2021 JUL 27 PM 4: 16 SECRETARY DE STATE TALLAHASSTELEL	Tarina Secure
Address		
WARREN, MI 48089		
City/State and Zip Code		
KCARNES@UNIVERSALLOGISTICS.COM		
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual re	port notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, ple	ease call:	
KAELA CARNESat	1 (800 251-0261	
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303	
Enclosed is a check for the following an ■\$25 Filing Fee	nount: 3 \$55 Filing Fee & \$60 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certified Copy Certified Copy	



RE ID

TAL

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 5, 2021

KAELA CARNES UNIVERSAL 12755 EAST NINE MILE ROAD WARREN, MI 48089

SUBJECT: UNIVERSAL SPECIALIZED, LLC

Ref. Number: M19000009626

We have received your document for UNIVERSAL SPECIALIZED, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

A certificate or a document of similar import evidencing the amendment must be submitted with the application. The certificate should be authenticated as of a date not more than 90 days prior to delivery of the application to the Department of State by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated, formed, or organized. A translation of the certificate, under oath or affirmation of the translator, must be attached to a certificate which is not in English.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing
Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 321A00012270

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	City		ъър соце	
	City	, Florida	Zin Coda	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florid	la Street Address	·	
Name of New Registered Agent:				
6. If amending the registered agent and/or registeregistered agent and/or the new registered office a		ls, <u>enter the nam</u>	e of the no	<u>ew</u>
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopte copy of the written consent of the managers or manust contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.	anaging members adopting the a	business in Flori Iternate name. T	da and att he alterna	ach a te name
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable 5. New name of the limited liability company: (mu	-	mpany. " "L.L.C	" or "L	LC.")
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: 10/				
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: MICHIGAN			<u> </u>	
2. The Florida document number of this limited li	iability company is: M19000009	626) (30) (10) (10)	PH 4:
(<u>Mailing address</u> <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)			RE LARY	2021 JUL 27 PM 4: 16
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			(0 	2021
(<u>Principal office address</u> MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)				
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:				

If the amendment cl		accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate	that change:
itle/ Capacity	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			Remov
			□Add
			□Remov
	····		□Add
			Remov
			□Remov
			□Add
aforementioned am	icate, if required: no more than 9 endment(s), duly authenticated be law of which this entity is org	by the official having custody of records i	□Remov
	Signature o	If the authorized representative	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS FILING ENDORSEMENT

This is to Certify that the CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

for

UACL SPECIALIZED, LLC

ID Number: 802360158

received by electronic transmission on January 22, 2021 , is hereby endorsed.

Filed on January 22, 2021 , by the Administrator.

The document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document.



In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Seal of the Department, in the City of Lansing, this 22nd day of January, 2021.

Linda Clegg, Director

Corporations, Securities & Commercial Licensing Bureau

Filed by Corporations Division Administrator Filing Number: 221355208330 Date: 01/22/2021



orm Revision Date 07/2016

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

For use by DOMESTIC LIMITED	
Pursuant to the provisions of Act 23, Public Acts of 1993, the under	ersigned executes the following Certificate of Amendment:
 The identification number assigned by the Bureau is:	802360158
The name of the limited liability company is:	UNIVERSAL-SPEGIALIZED, LLC
The date of filing the original Articles of Organization was:	10/14/1988
Complete only those articles being amended.	
Article I	
The name of the limited liability company as amended, is:	
UACL SPECIALIZED, L'IC	
The amendment was approved by unanimous vote of all the members enti-	itled to vote.
This document must be signed by a member, manager, or an authorized a	gent:
Signed this 22nd Day of January, 2021 by:	

Signature	Control of the Contro	Title	Title If "Other" was selected
Mark Limback	_	Manager	
	<u> </u>		

By selecting ACCEPT, I hereby acknowledge that this electronic document is being signed in accordance with the Act. I further certify that to the best of my knowledge the information provided is true, accurate, and in compliance with the Act.

← Decline ← Accept